62 Miles

Leg

0.2
2.7
0.5
0.1
0.9
3.6
0.5
0.1
4.8
0.8
0.1
0.3
15.1
1.7
13.3
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.5
8.3
0.7
0.6
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
1.3
0.9
1.1
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.1

T il ot L Pl UL sl [ el ) 1S

SRR TR £ i =

id

l

Type
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Straight
Right
Right
Straight
Straight
Right
Left
Straight
Left
Left
Straight
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Straight
Right
Left
Right
Straight
Left
Right
Right
Right
Straight
Left
Straight
Right
Right
Right

Notes

Turn right

Turn right onto Sunrise Blvd

Turn right onto E Oakland Park Blvd
Turn left onto N Ocean Blvd

Turn right onto Galt Ocean Dr
Continue onto N Ocean Blvd

Turn right onto E Atlantic Blvd
Slight right

Continue onto N Ocean Blvd
Continue onto SE 20th Ave

Slight right onto NE Znd St

Slight left onto NE 2 Ist Ave
Continue onto S Ocean Blvd

Turn left onto N Ocean Blvd

Slight left onto W Bamboo Dr/Cardinal Dr
Continue onto NE 2 Ist Ave

Slight right onto NE 2nd St

Slight left onto NE 20th Ave

Turn left onto E Hillsboro Blvd

Turn left onto SE 19th Ave

Turn left onto SE 3rd St

Continue onto Hillsboro Mile

Turn right onto Commercial Blvd
Turn left onto Bayview Dr

Turn right onto NE 44th St
Continue onto NE 28th Ave

Turn left onto NE 40th Ct

NE 40th Ct turns right and becomes NE 29th Ave
Turn right onto Bayview Dr

Turn right onto N Ocean Blvd
Continue onto N Atlantic Blvd
Slight left to stay on N Atlantic Blvd/N Fort Lauderdale Beach Blvd
Make a U-turn

Slight right

Slight right onto Sunrise Blvd

Turn right at N Birch Rd

62.1 miles

Total
1.0
1.2
3.9
4.4
4.5
5.4
9.0
9.5
9.5
14.3
15.1
15.2
15.5
30.6
32.3
45.5
45.7
45.8
46.1
46.1
46.3
46.8
55.1
55.8
56.4
56.5
56.8
56.8
56.9
58.2
59.2
60.2
60.5
60.9
61.0
61.1

CAM 15-1184
Exhibit 6b
Page 1 of 1



% Ly I

\Pembroke
i Pines

e 8

i

CAM 15-1184
Exhibit 6b
Page 1 of 1





