62	Miles	62.1 miles		
Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right	1.0
0.2	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Sunrise Blvd	1.2
2.7	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto E Oakland Park Blvd	3.9
0.5	←	Left	Turn left onto N Ocean Blvd	4.4
0.1		Right	Turn right onto Galt Ocean Dr	4.5
0.9	1	Straight	Continue onto N Ocean Blvd	5.4
3.6		Right	Turn right onto E Atlantic Blvd	9.0
0.5	→	Right	Slight right	9.5
0.1	1	Straight	Continue onto N Ocean Blvd	9.5
4.8	1	Straight	Continue onto SE 20th Ave	14.3
0.8	→	Right	Slight right onto NE 2nd St	15.1
0.1	←	Left	Slight left onto NE 21st Ave	15.2
0.3	1	Straight	Continue onto S Ocean Blvd	15.5
15.1	←	Left	Turn left onto N Ocean Blvd	30.6
1.7	←	Left	Slight left onto W Bamboo Dr/Cardinal Dr	32.3
13.3	1	Straight	Continue onto NE 21st Ave	45.5
0.2	\rightarrow	Right	Slight right onto NE 2nd St	45.7
0.1	←	Left	Slight left onto NE 20th Ave	45.8
0.3	←	Left	Turn left onto E Hillsboro Blvd	46.1
0.1	←	Left	Turn left onto SE 19th Ave	46.1
0.2	←	Left	Turn left onto SE 3rd St	46.3
0.5	1	Straight	Continue onto Hillsboro Mile	46.8
8.3	→	Right	Turn right onto Commercial Blvd	55.1
0.7	←	Left	Turn left onto Bayview Dr	55.8
0.6	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto NE 44th St	56.4
0.1	1	Straight	Continue onto NE 28th Ave	56.5
0.3	←	Left	Turn left onto NE 40th Ct	56.8
0.1	\rightarrow	Right	NE 40th Ct turns right and becomes NE 29th Ave	56.8
0.1		Right	Turn right onto Bayview Dr	56.9
1.3	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto N Ocean Blvd	58.2
0.9	1	Straight	Continue onto N Atlantic Blvd	59.2
1.1	←	Left	Slight left to stay on N Atlantic Blvd/N Fort Lauderdale Beach Blvd	60.2
0.3	1	Straight	Make a U-turn	60.5
0.3	→	Right	Slight right	60.9
0.1	\rightarrow	Right	Slight right onto Sunrise Blvd	61.0
0.1	→	Right	Turn right at N Birch Rd	61.1

